Exploded Diagram
Model and code:(PCF-3.5BD-C4W 130000000122)
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Code
83000290
80100097
80704035
2001-3605
20000-140569
80704053
31405-210075
31405-210029
31400-210041
31400-120007
31405-210060
80712270
31405-210063
31404-210034
31400-210043
80705096
80712265
80500119
31404-120002
31400-210044
80704039
82300522
31022-220058
80704038
80704036
31022-220038
2000-3504
2000-2118
31022-210092
80200195
82300348
31022-220045
82230021
31022-220059
80704092
80705340
80704044
31400-210042
31400-210022
31404-210027
31405-220001
31400-210021
80704033

Name ENG

Humidity sensor
Compressor

The left side of plate
Pressure switch

Electronic expansion valve
Left bracket

Left rear cover plate
Water receiving plate
Evaporator left support plate
Evaporator

Wall panel

Rear bracket

Rear seal plate

Rear windshield

Left plate of condenser
Outlet grid assembly
Motor thermal support plate
PTC heater body
Condenser

Condenser right support plate
Right bracket

ZLFP10-S

Electrical box

Right rear cover plate
Right side panel assembly
Electrical cover
Compressor capacitance
Capacitance clamp

Motor bracket

Cross flow fan

LED404

Wire box cover

Glass panel

Wire box

Right front panel

Before the closure board
Central windshield
Evaporator right support plate
Guide plate

Diversion connection plate
304 stainless steel bolt
Guide plate

Left front panel

Specifications

THO1

QXF-B120C030-TY

1.0 P-1140522

3.2MPa/4.4MPa $0.15 NO
DPF(B)1.3C-001

Galvanized sheet 1.5 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 0.8 P-1140522
Galvanized sheet 0.8 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 0.8 Black 9005
811x264x®P7.94x4 piece spacing 2.0
Galvanized sheet 2.5 P-1140522
Galvanized sheet 1.5 P-1140522
Galvanized sheet 1.0 P-1140522
Galvanized sheet 0.8 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 0.8 Black 9005
P-1140522

Galvanized sheet 1.5 Black 9005
2000W 220V 666x60x28
816x177.6xP7.94x3 piece spacing 2.(
Galvanized sheet 0.8 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 1.2 Black 9005
MXL443

ABS Black

Galvanized sheet 0.8 P-1140522
P-1140522

ABS Black

CBB65-35uF/450V P2 B
Galvanized sheet 0.830~35uF
Galvanized sheet 1.2 Black 9005
ZWR30-E51

MXL317

ABS Black

1495x614x3

ABS Black

Black 9005

Galvanized sheet 1.5 P-1140522
Galvanized sheet 1.0 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 0.8 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 1.0 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 1.0 Black 9005
69x37%16.5,28x25xP3.4
Galvanized sheet 1.2 Black 9005
Galvanized sheet 1.0 Black 9005
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31405-210032
80900020

31405-220003
31405-210071
31023-220005
31022-220004
31022-220003
31405-210070

Filter frame

Air filter

Rubber feet
Chassis

Tubular fan
Guide frame
Guide frame
Compressor plate

Galvanized sheet 1.0 Black 9005
825x110x%5

d60x30xM8

Galvanized sheet 2.0 P-1140522
ABS 988x670 Black

ABS

ABS

Galvanized sheet 1.5 P-1140522
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